Product Information and Prices

Elmasonic Accessories - Covers

made of plastic

« available in cobalt blue (RAL 5013)*", ultramarine blue (RAL 5002)*? and silver grey (RAL 7001)*3
* reduce the noise of the ultrasonic cleaning
* save energy and costs by collecting and recirculating evaporating water from the ultrasonic bath

* serve upside down as a drip tray for the basket and cleaned parts

Order number
RAL 5013

Order number
RAL 5002

Order number
RAL 7001

List price

Ext. dimensions

W/D/H (mm)

Suitable for

» Elmasonic Easy
* Elmasonic Med

* Elmasonic Select

* ElImasonic S

* Elmasonic P

10

1003278

1071693

13,50 €

235/115/20

Al prices ex works, excluding packaging.
Technical specifications serve as orientation values and are subject to tolerances due to production and manufacturing. Proper operation can only be guaranteed when using original EIma devices.
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1003280

1071694

18,50 €

220/175/20
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40

1101126

1003281

1071695

21€

305/175/20

60

1101129

1003282

1071696

26 €

270/190/20

80

1110200

1003283

1110202

570/170/20

100 120

1101133

1003285

1071697

34 €

380/280/20

150

1101135

1003287

1071699

42 €

575/335/20 = 405/340/20

180

1101141

1003286

1071698

36 €

200

1106428

1106430

1106432

48 €

600/365/20

300

1101135

1003287

1071699

42 €

575/335/20

Elma Schmidbauer GmbH - Gottlieb-Daimler-Str. 17 - 78224 Singen (Germany) - Tel. +49 7731 882-0 - Fax +49 7731 882-266 - www.elma-ultrasonic.com
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ject to technical and visual modifications.
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Elmasonic Accessories - Covers

made of plastic

Dimension definition
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The drawings are merely included as a visualization aid and are not true to scale.
Technical specifications serve as orientation values and are subject to tolerances due to production and manufacturing. Proper operation can only be guaranteed when using original EIma devices.
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